Fare Schedule: CAIRNS - KARUMBA - CAIRNS Service effective 01/07/2019
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Cairns $20.10 $26.60 $33.50 $39.20 $45.80 $52.20 $59.60 $71.30 $78.80 $92.60 | $112.90| $118.20 | $125.60 | $157.60 | $164.00
Smithfield $20.10 $26.60 $33.50 $39.20 $45.80 $52.20 $59.60 $71.30 $78.80 $92.60 | $112.90 | $118.20 | $125.60 | $157.60 | $164.00
Kuranda $20.10 $27.70 $33.50 $39.20 $45.80 $52.20 $66.00 $71.30 $85.20 | $105.40 | $112.90 | $118.20 | $151.20 | $157.60
Mareeba $20.10 $20.10 $12.80 $19.20 $27.70 $33.50 $39.20 $45.80 $59.60 $66.00 $78.80 $99.00 | $105.40 | $112.90 | $145.90 | $151.20
Atherton $26.60 $26.60 $20.10 $12.80 $19.20 $27.90 $33.50 $39.20 $52.20 $59.60 $71.30 $92.60 $99.00 | $105.40 | $137.40 | $145.90
Herberton $33.50 $33.50 $27.70 $19.20 $12.80 $15.70 $19.20 $27.70 $45.80 $52.20 $66.00 $78.80 $92.60 $99.00 | $132.00| $137.40
Ravenshoe $39.20 $39.20 $33.50 $27.70 $19.20 $12.80 $12.80 $13.80 $19.20 $33.50 $45.80 $59.60 $71.30 $85.20 $92.60 | $125.60 | $132.00
Innot Hot Springs $45.80 $45.80 $39.20 $33.50 $27.90 $15.70 $12.80 $13.80 $19.20 $33.50 $54.30 $68.10 $76.70 $88.40 | $116.10] $120.30
Mt Garnet $52.20 $52.20 $45.80 $39.20 $33.50 $19.20 $13.80 $12.80 $19.20 $29.80 $52.20 $66.00 $71.30 $85.20 | $112.90| $118.20
40 Mile Scrub $59.60 $59.60 $52.20 $45.80 $39.20 $27.70 $19.20 $13.80 $12.80 $19.20 $45.80 $66.00 $71.30 $82.00 | $105.40 | $118.20
Undara Turn Off $71.30 $71.30 $66.00 $59.60 $52.20 $45.80 $33.50 $19.20 $19.20 $12.80 $39.20 $59.60 $66.00 $78.80 | $105.40 | $112.90
Mt Surprise $78.80 $78.80 $71.30 $66.00 $59.60 $52.20 $45.80 $33.50 $29.80 $19.20 $19.20 $52.20 $63.90 $71.30 $99.00 | $107.50
Georgetown $92.60 $92.60 $85.20 $78.80 $71.30 $66.00 $59.60 $54.30 $52.20 $45.80 $39.20 $27.70 $27.70 $45.80 $52.20 $78.80 $92.60
Gilbert River $112.90 | $112.90 | $105.40 | $99.00 $92.60 $78.80 $71.30 $68.10 $66.00 $66.00 $59.60 $52.20 $27.70 $27.70 $36.90 $59.60 $71.30
Croydon $118.20 | $118.20| $112.90 | $105.40| $99.00 | $92.60 | $85.20 | $76.70 | $71.30 | $71.30 | $66.00 | $63.90 | $45.80 | $27.70 $19.20 | $39.20 | $45.80
Blackbull $125.60 | $125.60 | $118.20 | $112.90 | $105.40 | $99.00 $92.60 $88.40 $85.20 $82.00 $78.80 $71.30 $52.20 $36.90 $19.20 $29.80 $39.20
Normanton $157.60 | $157.60 | $151.20 | $145.90 | $137.40 | $132.00 | $125.60 | $116.10 | $112.90 | $105.40 | $105.40 | $99.00 | $78.80 | $59.60 | $39.20 | $29.80
Karumba $164.00 | $164.00 | $157.60 | $151.20 | $145.90 | $137.40| $132.00 | $120.30 | $118.20 | $118.20 | $112.90 | $107.50 | $92.60 $71.30 $45.80 $39.20

Concession Fares are less 10% of the full fare.
This includes: Students/ Pensioners/Seniors

Children aged 3-14 years are less 17.5% of the full fare.
Infants aged 0-2 years
*QOne guardian accompanying one infant must purchase an

additional seat at 50% of full fare

*One guardian can accompany a maximum of 2 infants, with one nursed
free of charge and the second infant to be charged 50% of the full fare

*Up to 2 infants can be nursed free of charge if travelling with 2 fare
paying adults
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